

MACC 447 of 2023

CNR No. WBJP090001912021

Order No. 14 Dated 18.09.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and SR.
Petitioner files hazira.
No SR received.
The case is adjourned.
Fix: 08.12.2025 for appearance and SR.

Dict & Corrected by me

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Judge, MACT
Mal, Jalpaiguri